
Curitiba (3.695 km)

30 June 2017 - 02 July 2017

1º Treino, 30/6/2017 8:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 30/6/2017 10:07

Start : 08:30, End : 09:47

1 - 42.811 36.074 2:12.505 8:32:13 2:12.505

2 31.201 39.243 36.249 1:46.693 8:34:00 3:59.198

3 30.838 35.199 31.096 1:37.133 8:35:37 5:36.331

4 28.556 34.746 30.741 1:34.043 8:37:11 7:10.374

5 29.169 33.668 29.383 1:32.220 8:38:43 8:42.594

6 27.674 29.089 1:28.987 8:40:12 10:11.581

7 27.674 32.412 30.892 1:30.978 8:41:43 11:42.559

8 28.229 32.738 29.152 1:30.119 8:43:13 13:12.678

9 27.573 32.317 29.065 8:44:42 14:41.633

10 27.509 32.928 - - - -

11 5:33.499 33.694 30.126 1:39.179 8:51:20 21:18.952

12 28.328 33.412 29.924 1:31.664 8:52:51 22:50.616

13 28.111 32.588 29.333 1:30.032 8:54:21 24:20.648

14 32.515 29.111 1:29.112 8:55:51 25:49.760

15 27.521 33.105 29.350 1:29.976 8:57:21 27:19.736

16 27.809 32.639 1:29.479 8:58:50 28:49.215

17 27.775 1:12.381 - - - -

2 - 38.523 34.868 1:55.908 8:34:17 4:16.312

3 31.864 39.608 33.761 1:45.233 8:36:02 6:01.545

4 30.051 34.834 32.093 1:36.978 8:37:39 7:38.523

5 30.227 34.026 30.582 1:34.835 8:39:14 9:13.358

6 1:17.592 36.065 32.469 2:26.126 8:41:40 11:39.484

7 29.729 35.720 30.109 1:35.558 8:43:16 13:15.042

8 28.818 29.900 1:31.639 8:44:47 14:46.681

9 33.431 33.069 1:26.872 2:33.372 8:47:21 17:20.053

10 35.454 37.413 - - - -

11 11:49.053 39.008 - - - -

22 - - - - - -

1 - 41.725 35.840 2:15.759 8:32:17 2:15.759

2 30.926 35.666 35.753 1:42.345 8:33:59 3:58.104

3 29.829 34.170 31.836 1:35.835 8:35:35 5:33.939

4 29.449 34.604 30.987 1:35.040 8:37:10 7:08.979

5 45.076 37.282 - - - -

6 3:59.674 35.939 31.972 1:52.537 8:42:17 12:16.564

7 37.756 34.448 31.637 1:43.841 8:44:01 14:00.405

8 28.476 33.259 30.925 1:32.660 8:45:34 15:33.065

9 28.204 33.158 30.490 1:31.852 8:47:06 17:04.917

10 27.834 32.920 30.213 1:30.967 8:48:37 18:35.884

11 28.047 32.771 30.207 1:31.025 8:50:08 20:06.909

12 27.909 32.607 30.096 1:30.612 8:51:38 21:37.521
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

30 June 2017 - 02 July 2017

1º Treino, 30/6/2017 8:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 30/6/2017 10:07

Start : 08:30, End : 09:47

13 28.363 37.177 30.556 1:36.096 8:53:14 23:13.617

14 29.794 38.729 32.104 1:40.627 8:54:55 24:54.244

15 28.033 32.598 29.912 1:30.543 8:56:26 26:24.787

16 28.178 32.526 29.782 1:30.486 8:57:56 27:55.273

17 28.293 33.161 34.219 1:35.673 8:59:32 29:30.946

18 47.774 40.718 - - - -

19 4:05.964 33.004 30.359 1:52.812 9:04:41 34:40.273

20 28.258 32.486 29.823 1:30.567 9:06:12 36:10.840

1 - 40.123 33.322 2:14.220 8:32:15 2:14.220

2 41.236 38.017 31.031 1:50.284 8:34:05 4:04.504

3 27.661 36.851 30.746 1:35.258 8:35:41 5:39.762

4 27.636 32.660 30.548 1:30.844 8:37:11 7:10.606

5 27.602 35.284 29.727 1:32.613 8:38:44 8:43.219

6 27.396 32.730 29.222 1:29.348 8:40:13 10:12.567

7 27.767 32.288 30.203 1:30.258 8:41:44 11:42.825

8 27.642 32.508 29.164 1:29.314 8:43:13 13:12.139

9 27.436 32.458 28.966 1:28.860 8:44:42 14:40.999

10 27.432 35.151 29.468 1:32.051 8:46:14 16:13.050

11 32.223 28.938 8:47:42 17:41.358

12 27.398 35.115 29.308 1:31.821 8:49:14 19:13.179

13 27.507 35.120 - - - -

14 4:01.192 32.490 29.133 1:38.246 8:54:17 24:15.994

15 27.348 32.210 1:28.430 8:55:45 25:44.424

16 27.451 32.180 28.876 1:28.507 8:57:14 27:12.931

17 27.373 28.946 1:28.408 8:58:42 28:41.339

18 27.384 32.887 - - - -

19 4:53.576 32.680 29.382 1:39.139 9:04:38 34:36.977

20 27.311 32.172 28.881 1:28.364 9:06:06 36:05.341

2 - 39.081 35.655 1:55.691 8:35:35 5:33.898

3 30.679 34.639 31.094 1:36.412 8:37:11 7:10.310

4 29.480 34.146 30.240 1:33.866 8:38:45 8:44.176

5 28.121 32.974 29.908 1:31.003 8:40:16 10:15.179

6 28.296 34.076 30.773 1:33.145 8:41:49 11:48.324

7 28.197 36.565 - - - -

8 6:29.462 34.073 30.900 1:43.173 8:49:24 19:22.759

9 28.487 33.221 30.322 1:32.030 8:50:56 20:54.789

10 28.338 33.323 30.199 1:31.860 8:52:27 22:26.649

11 28.369 33.634 29.926 1:31.929 8:53:59 23:58.578

12 28.531 33.234 30.037 1:31.802 8:55:31 25:30.380

13 33.340 29.953 1:31.395 8:57:03 27:01.775
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

30 June 2017 - 02 July 2017

1º Treino, 30/6/2017 8:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 30/6/2017 10:07

Start : 08:30, End : 09:47

14 28.260 32.990 8:58:33 28:32.653

15 30.554 34.143 - - - -

2 - 43.732 37.280 2:05.475 8:34:14 4:13.069

3 32.879 44.140 36.402 1:53.421 8:36:07 6:06.490

4 32.249 37.780 34.206 1:44.235 8:37:51 7:50.725

5 32.057 39.740 - - - -

6 6:00.811 39.816 31.780 1:54.136 8:45:04 15:03.132

7 29.009 34.624 31.547 1:35.180 8:46:39 16:38.312

8 29.265 34.141 30.993 1:34.399 8:48:13 18:12.711

9 28.665 33.936 30.445 1:33.046 8:49:47 19:45.757

10 33.532 30.794 1:32.569 8:51:19 21:18.326

11 28.737 30.142 1:31.962 8:52:51 22:50.288

12 30.645 33.881 - - - -

13 6:50.458 45.955 - - - -

14 10:08.644 34.029 30.167 1:43.275 9:04:04 34:03.128

15 28.406 33.278 9:05:36 35:34.826

1 - 38.331 37.613 2:18.958 8:32:20 2:18.958

2 35.731 38.212 32.234 1:46.177 8:34:06 4:05.135

3 32.630 33.913 29.343 1:35.886 8:35:42 5:41.021

4 27.317 32.412 30.030 1:29.759 8:37:12 7:10.780

5 28.512 32.389 29.067 1:29.968 8:38:42 8:40.748

6 27.457 32.143 28.683 1:28.283 8:40:10 10:09.031

7 27.286 45.141 32.448 1:44.875 8:41:55 11:53.906

8 28.222 33.486 34.585 1:36.293 8:43:31 13:30.199

9 27.130 32.168 28.701 1:27.999 8:44:59 14:58.198

10 28.665 8:46:27 16:25.960

11 27.416 36.572 - - - -

12 6:25.057 32.883 29.486 1:37.870 8:53:54 23:53.386

13 27.272 32.149 28.860 1:28.281 8:55:22 25:21.667

14 28.381 35.004 30.248 1:33.633 8:56:56 26:55.300

15 27.314 32.147 - - - -

16 6:03.266 33.089 29.087 1:39.052 9:04:02 34:00.742

17 27.267 32.159 1:28.067 9:05:30 35:28.809

2 - 44.251 35.481 1:59.063 8:35:29 5:28.401

3 32.030 40.622 32.968 1:45.620 8:37:15 7:14.021

4 29.328 42.908 31.992 1:44.228 8:38:59 8:58.249

5 28.769 40.844 34.124 1:43.737 8:40:43 10:41.986

6 31.481 35.297 31.616 1:38.394 8:42:21 12:20.380
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

30 June 2017 - 02 July 2017

1º Treino, 30/6/2017 8:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 30/6/2017 10:07

Start : 08:30, End : 09:47

7 29.079 33.272 30.230 1:32.581 8:43:54 13:52.961

8 28.636 47.060 45.814 2:01.510 8:45:55 15:54.471

9 28.380 33.017 30.189 1:31.586 8:47:27 17:26.057

10 40.914 43.778 32.176 1:56.868 8:49:24 19:22.925

11 28.428 33.481 30.136 1:32.045 8:50:56 20:54.970

12 28.316 33.439 32.442 1:34.197 8:52:30 22:29.167

13 36.740 43.345 33.331 1:53.416 8:54:23 24:22.583

14 33.600 36.332 31.340 1:41.272 8:56:05 26:03.855

15 29.681 33.924 30.031 1:33.636 8:57:38 27:37.491

16 37.601 40.332 - - - -

2 - 39.148 34.007 1:56.522 8:34:58 4:57.648

3 30.652 36.502 32.375 1:39.529 8:36:38 6:37.177

4 29.392 34.597 31.639 1:35.628 8:38:14 8:12.805

5 45.961 35.529 32.483 1:53.973 8:40:08 10:06.778

6 28.764 35.043 38.137 1:41.944 8:41:49 11:48.722

7 34.178 36.322 - - - -

8 5:11.436 34.987 30.593 1:42.027 8:48:07 18:05.738

9 28.081 34.122 30.384 1:32.587 8:49:39 19:38.325

10 28.369 33.132 29.913 1:31.414 8:51:11 21:09.739

11 27.923 32.705 29.948 1:30.576 8:52:41 22:40.315

12 28.082 33.019 29.896 1:30.997 8:54:12 24:11.312

13 27.907 32.527 29.365 1:29.799 8:55:42 25:41.111

14 28.874 32.962 29.710 1:31.546 8:57:13 27:12.657

15 28.221 32.832 29.466 1:30.519 8:58:44 28:43.176

16 35.892 37.039 - - - -

17 5:10.965 34.044 30.204 1:40.874 9:04:59 34:58.389

18 27.693 29.194 1:29.228 9:06:28 36:27.617

2 - 36.469 32.755 1:49.076 8:37:37 7:35.856

3 29.439 33.941 30.965 1:34.345 8:39:11 9:10.201

4 28.763 32.791 30.187 1:31.741 8:40:43 10:41.942

5 28.567 33.339 - - - -

7 - 33.529 30.135 1:40.483 8:50:12 20:11.672

8 28.135 32.833 29.774 1:30.742 8:51:43 21:42.414

9 8:53:13 23:11.829

10 31.802 36.123 - - - -
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

30 June 2017 - 02 July 2017

1º Treino, 30/6/2017 8:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 30/6/2017 10:07

Start : 08:30, End : 09:47

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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